
IG/MCC List of Approved Audit Firms for Mozambique 


Audit Firm Partners Address Tel & Fax No. E-mail 

BDO & Co. Mr. Ernesto Ferreira 
da Silva or 
Mr. Luis Carvalho 

Av. 25 de Setembro, 1230 
Bloco 5 
CP 4200 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) 011+258 21 300 720 

(F) +258 21 325 091 

Ferreira.silva@bdo.co.mz 
lcarvalho@bdo.co.mz 

Grant Thornton Mr. Raj Thocoor or 
Mr. Dev Pydannah 

Rua Fontes Pereira de Melo 
No. 60 – CP 883 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) +258 21 311937 

(F) +258 21 311939 

dpydannah@gtmu.com 
grantthornton@tvcabo.co.mz 

KPMG Mr. Tony Vincente or 
Mr. Quintino Cotao 

Prédio Progresso 
Av. 24 de Julho, 2096 
3rd Andar 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) +258 21 355 200 
(C) +258 82 318 0500 
(F) +258 21 313 358 

tony.vincente@kpmg.co.mz 
quintino.cotao@kpmg.co.mz 

Ernst & Young Manuel Relvas Rua Belmiro Obadias Mulanga 
No 179, Caixa Postal 366 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) 011 258-21-32-4043 

(F) 09-258-21-32-1984 

Manuel.relvas@mz.ey.com 
Ern.young@teledata.mz 

Deloitte & 
Touche 

Paula Ferreira or 
Eduardo Franca 

Av. Zedequias Managanhela, 267 
Edificio JAT, IV, 5 Andar 
Caixa Postal 4318 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) +258 21320955 

(F) +258 21429163 

pferreira@deloitte.co.mz 
edfranca@deloite.co.mz 

Pricewaterhouse 
Coopers 

Mr. Robert Walker Pestana Rovuma Hotel, Centro de 
Escritorios, 1 andar 
Caixa Postal 796 
Maputo, Mozambique 

(T) +258 21 307 615/20 

(F) +258 21 320 299 

Robert.david.walker@mz.pwc.com 



IG/MCC List of Approved Audit Firms for Mozambique 

Please note that all audits may be conducted by: 

1)	 A non-U.S. audit firm or a firm with a U.S. affiliation located outside the U.S., if the firm is on the OIG’s list of approved audit 
firms (see above list of firms); 

2)	 A U.S. audit firm, if the firm is licensed by the U.S. State Board of Accountancy in the state in which the firm is licensed to 
operate and holds the required business licenses from the U.S. state government in which it operates. 

Notes: (T) = office telephone; (C) = cell phone; (F) = fax  
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